College of Health and Human Services Fall 2023

FACULTY COUNCIL

11:10 am

11:15am

11:35am

11:45 pm

12:00 pm

12:15 pm

12:30 pm

Agenda
September 1, 2023

11:10-1:10 pm via Zoom

ZOOM Link: https://csulb.zoom.us/j/85934578836

Call to Order
Approval of the Agenda
Approval of the Minutes
Academic Senate Report — Pei Fang Hung
Ongoing Business

A. Chair Election for AY 2023-24
New Business

A. Appointment of subcommittee for Lauda Lecture — Grace
Reynolds-Fisher
B. Workload policy for CHHS — Grace Reynolds-Fisher

BEACH 2030 Update — Melissa Dyo
Subcommittee Reports

A. RSCA Committee/Core Lab Committee (ChungSup, Michelle,
Vennila, & Grace Reynolds-Fisher)

B. Social Justice Committee/Constitution (Alaine and Lucy Van
Otterloo)

C. RTP Committee (Grace Reynolds-Fisher (Chair), Nathan Gerard &
David Powell)

Adjournment
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