FACULTY COUNCIL

Agenda

September 1, 2023

11:10-1:10 pm via Zoom

ZOOM Link: https://csulb.zoom.us/j/85934578836

11:10 am	Call to Order
	Approval of the Agenda
	Approval of the Minutes
11:15 am	Academic Senate Report – Pei Fang Hung
11:35 am	Ongoing Business
	A. Chair Election for AY 2023-24
11:45 pm	New Business
	 A. Appointment of subcommittee for Lauda Lecture – Grace Reynolds-Fisher B. Workload policy for CHHS – Grace Reynolds-Fisher
12:00 pm	BEACH 2030 Update – Melissa Dyo
12:15 pm	Subcommittee Reports
	 A. RSCA Committee/Core Lab Committee (ChungSup, Michelle, Vennila, & Grace Reynolds-Fisher) B. Social Justice Committee/Constitution (Alaine and Lucy Van Otterloo) C. RTP Committee (Grace Reynolds-Fisher (Chair), Nathan Gerard & David Powell)
12:30 pm	Adiournment